

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7899/2024

M/s Kohinoor Impex

-----Petitioner

Versus

Goods and Service Tax Council & Ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Priyansh Arora

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN
Order

14/05/2024

List the matter on 21.05.2024.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J